
Tuesday 26 August 2025 VETS 18 Hole CHAMPIONSHIPS Round 1
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 32
Members: 32

Visitors: None
GA, Yellow, Men (Par 66)
GA, Yellow, Women (Par 66)
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Team Comp Placings
Name Score

1 NIGEL Watler (9) / IAN Brown (6) 69.5 / 77 {+3}
2 GLENN McKay (9) / STEPHEN Lloyd (20) 71.5 / 86 {+5}
3 Danny Oliver (10) / ANTHONY Rose (21) 72.5 / 88 {+6}
4 ANDREW Selenschuk (27) / Russell Matthews (20) 72.5 / 96 {+6}
5 GLEN Harlum (23) / STEPHEN Newlan (18) 74.5 / 95 {+8}
6 KEITH Haslam (16) / RON Gann (14) 75 / 90 {+9}
7 JOHN Whitford (22) / GARY Pawsey (13) 76.5 / 94 {+10}
8 MATTHEW Monsuere (16) / Robert Parth (15) 76.5 / 92 {+10}
9 CRAIG Meyers (17) / KEITH Snell (15) 77 / 93 {+11}
10 Ross Crewdson (17) / Garry Miskell (29) 81 / 104 {+15}

Team Comp Placings
Name Score

1 JUDY Haslam (27) / Mavis Blue (26) 67.5 / 94 {+1}
2 Dianne Hill (29) / Joyce Douglass (35) 77 / 109 {+11}
3 Stella Kelly (26) / JANISE Neilsen (31) 77.5 / 106 {+11}
4 IRENE De Weerdt (38) / Vicki Crewdson (36) 79 / 116 {+13}
5 Caryl Baker Turley (20) / CHERYL Lea (40) 80 / 110 {+14}
6 WENDY McKay (21) / KAYE Vincent (26) 86.5 / 110 {+20}

Team Comp Placings
Name Score

1 JUDY Haslam (27) / Mavis Blue (26) 67.5 / 94 {+1}
2 NIGEL Watler (9) / IAN Brown (6) 69.5 / 77 {+3}
3 GLENN McKay (9) / STEPHEN Lloyd (20) 71.5 / 86 {+5}
4 Danny Oliver (10) / ANTHONY Rose (21) 72.5 / 88 {+6}
5 ANDREW Selenschuk (27) / Russell Matthews (20) 72.5 / 96 {+6}
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Team Comp Placings (continued)
Name Score

6 GLEN Harlum (23) / STEPHEN Newlan (18) 74.5 / 95 {+8}
7 KEITH Haslam (16) / RON Gann (14) 75 / 90 {+9}
8 JOHN Whitford (22) / GARY Pawsey (13) 76.5 / 94 {+10}
9 MATTHEW Monsuere (16) / Robert Parth (15) 76.5 / 92 {+10}
10 CRAIG Meyers (17) / KEITH Snell (15) 77 / 93 {+11}
11 Dianne Hill (29) / Joyce Douglass (35) 77 / 109 {+11}
12 Stella Kelly (26) / JANISE Neilsen (31) 77.5 / 106 {+11}
13 IRENE De Weerdt (38) / Vicki Crewdson (36) 79 / 116 {+13}
14 Caryl Baker Turley (20) / CHERYL Lea (40) 80 / 110 {+14}
15 Ross Crewdson (17) / Garry Miskell (29) 81 / 104 {+15}
16 WENDY McKay (21) / KAYE Vincent (26) 86.5 / 110 {+20}


